010100
010201
010500
010615
010623
020101
020702
021102
022302
022902
030200
030201
031101
040302
042801
042901
043001
043011
043501
050100
051101
051901
060201
062201
062601
070902
080101
081200
081501
090201
100308
110101
121401
121601
130200
131500
131601
131801
132101
140201
140203
141301
141603
142101
142201
142500
150301
160801
161401

List of Districts Required to Submit NAPD for SAMS 2021-22 Claim Year

ALBANY CITY SD
BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO CSD
COHOES CITY SD

MENANDS UFSD

NORTH COLONIE CSD
ALFRED-ALMOND CSD
GENESEE VALLEY CSD
CANASERAGA CSD
CUBA-RUSHFORD CSD
BOLIVAR-RICHBURG CSD
BINGHAMTON CITY SD
SOUTH MOUNTAIN-HICKORY COMN SD AT BI
MAINE-ENDWELL CSD
ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE CSD
GOWANDA CSD

PORTVILLE CSD

RANDOLPH CSD

RANDOLPH ACAD UFSD
YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CSD
AUBURN CITY SD

PORT BYRON CSD

UNION SPRINGS CSD
SOUTHWESTERN CSD AT JAMESTOWN
FREDONIA CSD

SHERMAN CSD

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CSD
AFTON CSD

NORWICH CITY SD

OXFORD ACADEMY & CSD
AUSABLE VALLEY CSD
BERKSHIRE UFSD
CINCINNATUS CSD
MARGARETVILLE CSD
SIDNEY CSD

BEACON CITY SD
POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SD
ARLINGTON CSD

RHINEBECK CSD
WAPPINGERS CSD
AMHERST CSD
WILLIAMSVILLE CSD
IROQUOIS CSD

HOPEVALE UFSD AT HAMBURG
AKRON CSD

NORTH COLLINS CSD
TONAWANDA CITY SD
ELIZABETHTOWN-LEWIS CSD
CHATEAUGAY CSD
SARANAC LAKE CSD

Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.



161601
161801
170301
170600
180300
180901
200101
200501
200702
210402
210601
210800
211103
212001
212101
220101
220202
220301
221301
222201
230301
240101
240801
241001
250301
260401
260501
260801
260803
261101
261313
261600
261701
262001
270301
280100
280204
280215
280216
280221
280223
280226
280227
280230
280251
280253
280300
280402
280410
280517

BRUSHTON-MOIRA CSD
ST REGIS FALLS CSD
WHEELERVILLE UFSD
JOHNSTOWN CITY SD
BATAVIA CITY SD

ELBA CSD

PISECO COMN SD

INLET COMN SD
RAQUETTE LAKE UFSD
FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER CSD
HERKIMER CSD

LITTLE FALLS CITY SD
POLAND CSD

MOUNT MARKHAM CSD
CENTRAL VALLEY CSD AT ILION-MOHAWK
SOUTH JEFFERSON CSD
ALEXANDRIA CSD

INDIAN RIVER CSD

LYME CSD

CARTHAGE CSD
HARRISVILLE CSD

AVON CSD

LIVONIA CSD

DANSVILLE CSD
DERUYTER CSD

GATES CHILI CSD

GREECE CSD

EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD
WEST IRONDEQUOIT CSD
HILTON CSD

EAST ROCHESTER UFSD
ROCHESTER CITY SD
RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD
WHEATLAND-CHILI CSD
CANAJOHARIE CSD

GLEN COVE CITY SD
NORTH BELLMORE UFSD
LAWRENCE UFSD
ELMONT UFSD
ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD
WANTAGH UFSD

ISLAND TREES UFSD
WEST HEMPSTEAD UFSD
VALLEY STREAM 30 UFSD
VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HS DISTRICT
BELLMORE-MERRICK CENTRAL HS DISTRICT
LONG BEACH CITY SD
EAST WILLISTON UFSD
MINEOLA UFSD
HICKSVILLE UFSD

Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File

Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.



280523
400900
401201
401501
412801
420303
420401
420601
420702
420901
421001
421504
430700
430901
440201
441101
441903
450704
450801
460701
461300
462001
470501
470901
471400
471601
472506
480102
490601
490801
491200
500101
500308
500402
512201
520701
521301
521401
541201
550101
570302
572301
572901
580102
580104
580109
580205
580301
580302
580303

MASSAPEQUA UFSD

NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SD
ROYALTON-HARTLAND CSD
WILSON CSD
WESTMORELAND CSD
NORTH SYRACUSE CSD

EAST SYRACUSE MINOA CSD
FABIUS-POMPEY CSD
SOLVAY UFSD
BALDWINSVILLE CSD
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS CSD
LYNCOURT UFSD

GENEVA CITY SD

GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CSD (MARCUS WHITMAN

CHESTER UFSD

MINISINK VALLEY CSD
TUXEDO UFSD

HOLLEY CSD

MEDINA CSD

HANNIBAL CSD
OSWEGO CITY SD
PHOENIX CSD
EDMESTON CSD
SCHENEVUS CSD
ONEONTA CITY SD
OTEGO-UNADILLA CSD
WORCESTER CSD
CARMEL CSD
LANSINGBURGH CSD
NORTH GREENBUSH COMN SD (WILLIAMS)
RENSSELAER CITY SD
CLARKSTOWN CSD
PEARL RIVER UFSD

EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY)
NORWOOD-NORFOLK CSD
GALWAY CSD

BALLSTON SPA CSD
SOUTH GLENS FALLS CSD
SCHOHARIE CSD
ODESSA-MONTOUR CSD
BATH CSD
PRATTSBURGH CSD
HAMMONDSPORT CSD
WEST BABYLON UFSD
LINDENHURST UFSD
WYANDANCH UFSD
SACHEM CSD

EAST HAMPTON UFSD
WAINSCOTT COMN SD
AMAGANSETT UFSD

Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.



580305
580401
580403
580405
580413
580503
580514
580601
580603
580801
580902
580903
580909
580910
580912
581004
581005
581015
591401
591502
600301
600402
610327
610801
620202
620803
621001
621201
631201
640502
640801
641001
641301
650801
660102
660301
660302
660403
660407
660410
660411
660412
660413
660501
660801
660803
660806
660900
661301
661904

SAG HARBOR UFSD

ELWOOD UFSD

HUNTINGTON UFSD

HALF HOLLOW HILLS CSD
SOUTH HUNTINGTON UFSD
EAST ISLIP UFSD

FIRE ISLAND UFSD
SHOREHAM-WADING RIVER CSD
LITTLE FLOWER UFSD
SMITHTOWN CSD
WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
QUOGUE UFSD
BRIDGEHAMPTON UFSD
SAGAPONACK COMN SD
EASTPORT-SOUTH MANOR CSD
FISHERS ISLAND UFSD
SOUTHOLD UFSD

NEW SUFFOLK COMN SD
MONTICELLO CSD

SULLIVAN WEST CSD

CANDOR CSD

NEWARK VALLEY CSD

GEORGE JUNIOR REPUBLIC UFSD
LANSING CSD

WEST PARK UFSD

HIGHLAND CSD

MARLBORO CSD

ONTEORA CSD

WARRENSBURG CSD

FORT ANN CSD

GREENWICH CSD

HARTFORD CSD

HUDSON FALLS CSD

WAYNE CSD

BEDFORD CSD

EASTCHESTER UFSD

TUCKAHOE UFSD

DOBBS FERRY UFSD
GREENBURGH CSD
GREENBURGH-GRAHAM UFSD
GREENBURGH ELEVEN UFSD
GREENBURGH-NORTH CASTLE UFSD
ABBOTT UFSD

HARRISON CSD

MT PLEASANT CSD
HAWTHORNE-CEDAR KNOLLS UFSD
MT PLEASANT-BLYTHEDALE UFSD
MT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH SALEM CSD

PORT CHESTER-RYE UFSD

Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2013-2014.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2017-2018.
Last Filed In 2008-2009.
Last Filed In 2004-2005.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In blank.

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.



662101
662300
662402
670401
671201
680601
680801

SOMERS CSD
YONKERS CITY SD
YORKTOWN CSD
LETCHWORTH CSD
PERRY CSD

PENN YAN CSD
DUNDEE CSD

Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File
Required To File

Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
Last Filed In 2018-2019.
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